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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024/2025 

(Foundation, Diploma, and Bachelor’s Degree Programmes) 
 

2024 FEBRUARY SEMESTER (4 MARCH 2024 – 12 MAY 2024) 

Lectures 7 weeks 4.3.2024 – 21.4.2024 New Student Registration Day: 

29.2.2024 (Thursday) 
 

Course Commencement Ceremony: 

1.3.2024 (Friday) 

Semester Examination 1 week 22.4.2024 – 28.4.2024 

Semester Break 2 weeks 29.4.2024 – 12.5.2024 
 

2024 MAY SEMESTER (13 MAY 2024 – 29 SEPTEMBER 2024) 

Lectures 7 weeks 13.5.2024 – 30.6.2024 
New Student Registration Day: 

9.5.2024 (Thursday) 
 

Course Commencement Ceremony: 

10.5.2024 (Friday) 
 

PTPTN Loan Application Period: 

1st Term: 1.5.2024 – 31.5.2024 

2nd Term: 1.6.2024 – 30.6.2024 

Mid-Semester Break 1 week 1.7.2024 – 7.7.2024 

Lectures 7 weeks 8.7.2024 – 25.8.2024 

Revision Week 1 week 26.8.2024 – 1.9.2024 

Semester Examination  2 weeks 2.9.2024 – 15.9.2024 

Semester Break 2 weeks 16.9.2024 – 29.9.2024 

* If the first day of school falls on a public holiday, the start of the school term will be postponed to the following day. 
 

2024 SEPTEMBER SEMESTER (30 SEPTEMBER 2024 – 23 FEBRUARY 2025) 

Lectures 14 weeks 30.9.2024 – 5.1.2025 
New Student Registration Day: 

26.9.2024 (Thursday) 
 

Course Commencement Ceremony: 

27.9.2024 (Friday) 
 

PTPTN Loan Application Period: 

3rd Term: 1.9.2024 – 30.9.2024 

4th Term: 1.10.2024 – 31.10.2024 

Revision Week 1 week 6.1.2025 – 12.1.2025 

Semester Examination  2 weeks 13.1.2025 – 26.1.2025 

Semester Break 4 weeks 27.1.2025 – 23.2.2025 
 

University College Activities 2024: 

Events/Activities Date Remarks 

25th Spring Convocation 27.4.2024 (Saturday) and 28.4.2024 (Sunday) 
Graduation Gown Collection:  

20.4.2024 (Saturday) 

25th Autumn Convocation 26.10.2024 (Saturday) and 27.10.2024 (Sunday) 
Graduation Gown Collection:  

19.10.2024 (Saturday) 
 

Public Holidays 2024: (Note: If a public holiday falls on a Sunday, the following day will be a substitute/public holiday) 

Date Day Holiday Remarks 

1 Jan 2024 Monday New Year’s Day  

25 Jan 2024 Thursday Thaipusam  

9 Feb 2024 Friday Chinese New Year’s Eve University College Special Holiday 

10 & 11 Feb 2024 Saturday & Sunday Chinese New Year 12 Feb 2024 - CNY Holiday 

28 Mar 2024 Thursday Nuzul Al-Quran  

10 & 11 Apr 2024 Wednesday & Thursday Hari Raya Aidilfitri  

1 May 2024 Wednesday Labour day  

22 May 2024 Wednesday Wesak Day  

3 Jun 2024 Monday Yang Di-Pertuan Agong’s Birthday  

17 Jun 2024 Monday Hari Raya Haji  

7 Jul 2024 Sunday Awal Muharram 8 Jul 2024 - Awal Muharram Holiday 

31 Aug 2024 Saturday National Day  

16 Sept 2024 Monday Malaysia Day  

16 Sept 2024 Monday Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday  

17 Sept 2024 Tuesday Mid-Autumn Festival University College Special Holiday 

31 Oct 2024 Thursday Deepavali  

11 Dec 2024 Wednesday Sultan of Selangor’s Birthday  

25 Dec 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day  
  


